

PRO FORMA

Bonnr.: 672

Datum: 03-07-2020

Veronique Verpoest-Van Loo

Kloosterstraat 7

9031 Drongen

92823908

verpoest_van_loo@hotmail.com

Leverbon : 735	Datum : 03-07-2020
-----------------------	---------------------------

Order: 1186		Ref: gea sleepy						
Ref.	Aantal	Eh	Omschrijving			Totaal		
1186-13564	3.93	Lm	3.93	m	gea sleepy 0 (280.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	92.45 €
			3.93	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	19.80€	77.81€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			3.93	Lm	Opbinden	2.86€	11.24€	
1186-13565	4.47	Lm	4.47	m	gea sleepy 0 (280.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	104.69 €
			4.47	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	19.80€	88.51€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			4.47	Lm	Opbinden	2.86€	12.78€	
<i>Subtotaal voor order 1186 : 197.14 €</i>								
Order: 1203		Ref: stof sleepy						
Ref.	Aantal	Eh	Omschrijving			Totaal		
1203-13572	7.21	Lm	7.21	m	sleepy 701 (280.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	166.78 €
			7.21	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	19.80€	142.76€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			7.21	Lm	Opbinden	2.86€	20.62€	
<i>Subtotaal voor order 1203 : 166.78 €</i>								

Totaal (excl. BTW) : 363.92 €

PRO FORMA

Bonnr.: 672

Datum: 03-07-2020

Veronique Verpoest-Van Loo

Kloosterstraat 7

9031 Drongen

92823908

verpoest_van_loo@hotmail.com

Leverbon : 735	Datum : 03-07-2020
-----------------------	---------------------------

Order: 1186		Ref: gea sleepy						
Ref.	Aantal	Eh	Omschrijving			Totaal		
1186-13564	3.93	Lm	3.93	m	gea sleepy 0 (280.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	92.45 €
			3.93	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	19.80€	77.81€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			3.93	Lm	Opbinden	2.86€	11.24€	
1186-13565	4.47	Lm	4.47	m	gea sleepy 0 (280.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	104.69 €
			4.47	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	19.80€	88.51€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			4.47	Lm	Opbinden	2.86€	12.78€	
<i>Subtotaal voor order 1186 : 197.14 €</i>								
Order: 1203		Ref: stof sleepy						
Ref.	Aantal	Eh	Omschrijving			Totaal		
1203-13572	7.21	Lm	7.21	m	sleepy 701 (280.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	166.78 €
			7.21	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	19.80€	142.76€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			7.21	Lm	Opbinden	2.86€	20.62€	
<i>Subtotaal voor order 1203 : 166.78 €</i>								

Totaal (excl. BTW) : 363.92 €